İLERİ TEKNOLOJİLER ANA BİLİM DALI
DOKTORA YETERLİK SINAV PROGRAMI

	Öğrenci No
	İsim Soyisim
	Danışman
	Yazılı 
	Sözlü

	24832804002
	Murat KILIÇ
	Prof. Dr. Gülay BAYRAMOĞLU
	26.05.2025
10.00
	26.05.2025
13.30

	23832804501
	Melike IŞIK YILDIRIM
	Prof. Dr. Ayşe AYDOĞDU
	26.05.2025
10.00
	26.05.2025
15.30

	23832804002
	Betül EYMUR DÖNMEZ
	Doç. Dr. Aslı BEYLER ÇİĞİL
	26.05.2025
10.00
	27.05.2025
13.30

	23832804002
	Elmin ALİYEV
	Prof. Dr. Erdal BEKİROĞLU
	26.05.2025
10.00
	27.05.2025
15.30



